
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

119 

68 

66 

54 

66T 

901 

639 

77 

345 

240 

786 

11 

850 

222 

704 

460 

107 

99 

905 

69 

96 

990 

427 

58 

26 

Name 

One One Nine Racing 

Hart/Wolfe Racing 

D&D Certified 

Moto-Ace Racing 

Tytron Racing 

Mike Jones Racing ULW 

Rabbit Hole Racing 

Chasing Shade Racing ULW 

Last Minute Racing (UL) 

Zero Fox 

Gummy Shark Racing 

Sloth Racing 

BS Racing 

RC Racing 22 

Juicy Rooster Racing 

Its Ya Boy Racing 

Apex Hunter 

Bettencourt Racing 

40/30 Racing 

Slammers Only 

Orlando Road Racing Academy 

Old Fashoned Racing 

HD Painting 

RTR Racing 

RIOT Racing 

Class 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Ultra Lightweight 

Laps 

70 

70 

69 

68 

68 

67 

66 

66 

66 

65 

65 

64 

64 

62 

62 

52 

45 

43 

41 

40 

40 

25 

20 

71 

69 

Diff 

26.316 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

18 Laps 

25 Laps 

27 Laps 

29 Laps 

30 Laps 

30 Laps 

45 Laps 

50 Laps 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 

1:59:11.194 

1:59:37.510 

1:59:32.466 

1:58:30.584 

1:58:33.344 

1:55:58.312 

1:58:32.704 

1:58:32.838 

1:58:54.028 

1:58:14.477 

1:58:30.172 

1:59:46.632 

1:59:59.271 

1:58:16.210 

1:59:01.296 

1:59:45.646 

1:21:44.749 

1:39:29.405 

1:14:13.717 

1:25:54.307 

1:46:54.020 

41:34.936 

1:59:08.633 

1:58:34.728 

1:58:30.037 

Best Tm 

1:37.836 

1:37.550 

1:37.575 

1:39.816 

1:41.411 

1:38.087 

1:44.461 

1:41.253 

1:42.381 

1:46.484 

1:39.991 

1:46.519 

1:45.119 

1:48.253 

1:48.430 

1:43.659 

1:43.162 

1:41.175 

1:41.178 

1:39.770 

1:38.635 

1:37.592 

1:45.616 

1:37.341 

1:36.662 

C it y / S t a te  

M o o r e s v i l l e ,  I N  

M e c h a n i c s v i l l e ,  M D  

P e n s a c o l a ,  F L  

W e a t h e r f o r d ,  T X  

L o n g w o o d ,  F L  

K n o x v i l l e ,  T N  

M o r g a n t o w n ,  W V  

T r u s s v i l l e ,  A L  

A u s t i n ,  T X  

S y k e s v i l l e ,  M D  

L a g o  V i s t a ,  T X  

P e n s a c o l a ,  F L  

F a i r f a x ,  V A  

N e w  B a l t i m o r e ,  M I  

N e w n a n ,  G A  

N e w a r k ,  O H  

M e d f o r d ,  M A  

S l o v a n ,  P A  

C h a r l o t t e ,  N C  

S a n f o r d ,  F L  

I n d i a n a p o l i s ,  I N  

H u n t s v i l l e ,  A L  

J a c k s o n v i l l e ,  N C  

B u r l i n g t o n ,  K Y  

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

26.316 

Avg. Speed 

83.869 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.550 

Best Speed 

87.832 

Best Lap by 

68 - Hart/Wolfe Racing 

 

52nd WERA GNF 

Friday Endurance 

WERA/N2 ULW Endurance 

Race started at 11:02:19 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/18/2024 12:01 PM 


